13
20
27

12
19
26

13
20
27

- Teacher Day

7
14
21
28

13
20
27

14
21
28

August
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23
Days 0
November
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30
Days 18
February
1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29
Days 17
May
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30 31
Days 22

August 24-August 31
September 4
September 5
October 6

October 9

November 10

November 22-24

December 25-January 1, 2024

School Closed

September
4 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
Days
December
4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
Days
March
4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
Days
June
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
L4748 19 20
24 25 26 27
Days

Staff Development
Labor Day/Vacation
First Day of School
Staff Development
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Recess
Holiday Recess

15
22
29
19

15
22
29
16

15
22
29

January 15
February 26-March 1
April 22-26

May 27

June 14

June 17-21

June 17 & 18

TBA

* This date could change due to snow days*

October
2 3 4 5
10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31
Days
January
2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30 31
Days
April
2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30
Days
Total Days 180

Civil Rights Day
Winter Recess
Spring Recess
Memorial Day

Last Day of School *
Snow Days

Staff Post Planning
Graduation

- First & Last Day

13
20
27

20

19
26

21

19
26



